









PUBLIC ART 2023

Create & Sustain Creative

Placemaking in Clinton

County and support the

future of Clinton County

Artist Residency. Clinton

manager and fiscal agent.

HTP serves as project

Join Gabi Torres to

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

YOUR AUDIENCE

Through the Grove and the Clinton County Artist Residency, this project will reach 46,000 of Clinton County citizens. In addition, 35% of all visitors to art exhibits are out of towners.

RESIDENCY \$2500 and Above

PATRON OF ARTS \$1500-\$2499

PUBLIC ART \$1000-\$1499

FINE ART \$500-\$999

MESSAGE FROM GABRIELLA TORRES

To lay the foundation for a vibrant artist residency program that celebrates Clinton County Conservation lands and creates a space to to attract other artists to discover Clinton's beauty. The ultimate goal is to make Clinton County an arts destination that can support a vibrant cultural life.



CLINTON PUBLIC ART 2023 SPONSORSHIP REQUEST

CONTACT NAME:	
BUSINESS NAME:	
SPONSOR AMOUNT	
ADDRESS:	
PHONE NUMBER:	
Make check out to Clinton Hometown Pride, a 501(c)3 and mail check to Clinton HTP PO Box 1153 Clinton Iowa 52732. Clinton Hometown Pride serves as project manager and fiscal agent for project.	

SPONSORSHIP BENEFITS

Sponsorship Level

Every level gives your organization a larger logo and more exclusive placement, listed on Gabi's website, Gabi's social media, event program, and donor boards

Reception Recognition

Credit Line in Documentary

For \$2,500 and above, custom sponsorship opportunities are available along with a private artist tour